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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 20.00

+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

 
1 Matter Roman (2008) 20.00

+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Klossner Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 19.50
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 18.75
- Heim Silvan (2009) 8.75
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.50
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 9.75
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 18.50
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 a Heim Silvan (2009) 18.50
- Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75

1 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.75

1 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.50
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Sigrist Nick (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 a Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.50
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00

1 a Sigrist Nick (2008) 18.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 18.50
+ Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75

1 b Schenk Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Streit Joah (2008) 10.00
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 18.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 10.00

1 Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 18.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

1 Stettler Silvan (2009) 18.25
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75
o Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.25
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 18.25
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 18.25
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75
o Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Bürki Janik (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
- Streit Joah (2008) 8.75

1 Streit Joah (2008) 17.25
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
- Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 17.25
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 17.25
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 Monnard Dylan (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Magne Benoît (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Häni Lars (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Berger Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 b Berchtold Luan (2009) 17.00
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 20.00

+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Schmid Silvan (2002) 20.00

+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 20.00

+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 c Reinhard Michael (2002) 20.00
+ Schären Philip (2002) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 10.00

1 b Walther Reto (2003) 19.75
+ Mani Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 10.00

1 a Steiner Pascal (2002) 19.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 19.75
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00

1 a Pirkheim Elias (2002) 19.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Vogel Jan (2002) 10.00

1 b Lüthi Lukas (2003) 19.75
+ Burri Alain (2003) 9.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 10.00

1 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75

1 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 19.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

1 c Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 19.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75

1 Bolz Pascal (2003) 19.75
+ Liechti Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 19.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Steffen Sven (2002) 9.75

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 19.50
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75
+ Käser Timo (2003) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 18.75
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75
+ Mani Nick (2002) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.75
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75
+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 10.00

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.75
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

1 Schranz Matthias (2002) 18.75
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75
- Canino Luca (2002) 9.00

1 a Jordi Simon (2002) 18.75
- Graf Gian (2002) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 18.75
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 10.00

1 a Graf Gian (2002) 18.75
- Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 b Gobeli Timo (2002) 18.75
- Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

1 Canino Luca (2002) 18.75
+ Gerber Matthias (2002) 9.75
- Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.00

1 Murati Justin (2002) 18.75
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.75
+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi David (2002) 18.75
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 10.00
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.75

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
- Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 9.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.50
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
- Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 a Wittwer Mathias (2002) 18.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 c Walthert Pascal (2003) 18.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Spycher Daniel (2002) 18.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

1 a Schären Philip (2002) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00

1 Rossier André (2003) 18.50
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 b Müller Dani (2003) 18.50
+ Walthert Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 c Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Käser Timo (2003) 18.50
+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 b Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 18.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Maik (2002) 18.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 a Wyss Fabian (2003) 18.25
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 c Wüthrich Julian (2002) 18.25
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Wenger Mathias (2003) 18.25
+ Christen Florian (2002) 9.75
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Steffen Sven (2002) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 18.25
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
+ Burri Alain (2003) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 Oehrli Florian (2002) 18.25
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50
+ Gerber Matthias (2002) 9.75
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1 Liechti Kevin (2003) 18.25
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
+ Christen Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Kunz Stefan (2003) 18.25
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 18.25
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.25
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Yan (2003) 18.25
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 18.25
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.50
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 17.50
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.00
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 17.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
o Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.75

1 Vogel Jan (2002) 17.25
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 17.25
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 17.25
- Jakob David (2003) 8.75
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 17.25
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
- Stähli Christian (2003) 8.75

1 b Jakob David (2003) 17.25
- Perret Axel (2003) 8.75
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

1 Bütikofer Alain (2002) 17.25
- Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 17.25
- Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 8.75
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 17.25
o Steffen Sven (2002) 8.75
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50

1 Porchet Aurélien (2003) 17.00
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 17.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.00
o Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Mani Nick (2002) 17.00
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 a Gurtner Simon (2003) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 b Gerber Matthias (2002) 17.00
o Canino Luca (2002) 8.50
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

1 c Gerber Martin (2003) 17.00
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50

1 a Christen Reto (2002) 17.00
o Käser Timo (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 b Christen Florian (2002) 17.00
o Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 c Burri Alain (2003) 17.00
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 a Baumann Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 17.00
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 c Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Bircher Louis (2005) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Sutter Samuel (2005) 20.00

+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 10.00
+ Jost Michael (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 20.00

+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00

1 d Schori Kevin (2004) 20.00
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

1 a Grossen Reto (2005) 20.00
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

1 b Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 10.00

1 c Abplanalp Christian (2005) 20.00
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 19.75
+ Andres Cheryl (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

1 Iseli Noel (2005) 19.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 19.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

1 a Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 19.50
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 19.50
+ Neuenschwander Janis (2004) 9.75
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 a Imboden Lorenz (2004) 19.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75

1 b Herrmann Max (2004) 19.50
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.00
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 18.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 10.00
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

1 Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
+ Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.75
- Matter Florian (2005) 9.00
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
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1 Häni Adrian (2005) 18.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 Bircher Adrian (2004) 18.75
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 18.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Zürcher Nico (2004) 9.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.50
- Berger Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 18.50
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 18.50
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 9.75
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Berger Jan (2004) 18.50
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

1 Schmid Shane (2005) 18.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Roth Dominik (2005) 18.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 10.00

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Blaser Jeremy (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Dreier Yannik (2004) 18.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 Andres Cheryl (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

2 Zürcher Nico (2004) 18.25
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Janick (2004) 18.25
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 9.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 18.25
+ Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 9.75
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 18.25
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.75
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Lehmann Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Künzi Patrik (2004) 18.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 a Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Knutti Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 9.75
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Jost Michael (2005) 18.25
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2004) 9.75
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 a Heiniger Stefan (2005) 18.25
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2004) 9.75

1 b Hänni Tobias (2004) 18.25
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 a Gerber Timon (2005) 18.25
+ Steffen Kevin (2005) 9.75
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

1 b Gerber Nicolas (2005) 18.25
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
+ Steffen Kevin (2005) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Berchtold Luca (2005) 18.25
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Blaser Jeremy (2005) 9.75

1 b Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Dominik (2004) 9.75
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 17.50
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.50
o Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.75
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.75

1 a Zaugg Simon (2005) 17.25
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
- Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 17.25
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
- Hänni Sven (2005) 8.75

1 c Welten Frederik (2004) 17.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
- Neuenschwander Janis (2004) 8.75

1 Neuenschwander Janis (2004) 17.25
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
- Welten Frederik (2004) 8.75

1 a Mäusli Florian (2004) 17.25
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
- Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75

1 b Loretan Joel (2004) 17.25
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 c Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 17.25
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
- Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

1 a Hänni Sven (2005) 17.25
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
- Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.25
- Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 c Flury Nils (2005) 17.25
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 d Feldmann Matthias (2005) 17.25
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 17.25
- Loretan Joel (2004) 8.75
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
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1 Bircher Reto (2005) 17.25
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 a Wyss Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Dominik (2004) 17.00
o Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 17.00
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50

1 Steffen Kevin (2005) 17.00
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mario (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

1 a Rutsch Remo (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Julian (2004) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 c Rentsch Florian (2005) 17.00
o Roth Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2004) 17.00
o Jost Michael (2005) 8.50
o Heiniger Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Lagger Aurélien (2004) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50
o Andres Cheryl (2005) 8.50

1 b Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 c Blaser Jeremy (2005) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 20.00

+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 20.00

+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Jordi Jonas (2006) 20.00

+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00

1 c Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 19.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 19.75
+ Sommer Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 19.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 19.75
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 a Blatter Joel (2006) 19.75
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Althaus Thiben (2006) 19.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 19.50
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 19.00
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 10.00
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
- Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00
- Burger David (2007) 8.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 18.75
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.75
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.00

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Kropf Christian (2007) 18.75
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 18.50
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75

1 a Probst Janis (2007) 18.50
- Brunner Simon (2007) 8.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 b Pfister Mathieu (2006) 18.50
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75

1 a Burger David (2007) 18.50
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 b Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 10.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 18.50
+ Ott Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.50
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 a Heim Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 a Francioni Ramiro (2007) 18.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.25
+ Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
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1 Sommer Nico (2006) 18.25
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Salzmann Björn (2006) 18.25
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.25
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Künsch Michael (2006) 18.25
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 9.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 18.25
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Oehrli Severin (2007) 9.75

1 a Häni Michael (2007) 18.25
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 b Haas Fabian (2006) 18.25
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 18.25
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75

1 b Blaser Christian (2007) 18.25
+ Kropf Christian (2007) 9.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 c Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 9.75

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.25
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Ott Silvan (2006) 17.50
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.00

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 17.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
- Ott Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Schmid Marco (2006) 17.25
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.25
- Schmid Marco (2006) 8.75
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 17.25
- Probst Janis (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 a Maillat Luc (2006) 17.25
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 b Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.25
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Wittwer Mika (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 17.00
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 17.00
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Janick (2006) 17.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Kläy Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

1 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 b Aellig Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Turcan Leon (2001) 19.75

+ Liechti Christof (2001) 9.75
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) 19.75

+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75

 
1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75

+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Schär Alex (2000) 19.75
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00
+ Graf Andri (2001) 9.75

1 a Gerber Sämi (2000) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75
+ Sohm Remo (2001) 10.00

1 b Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.75
+ Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 10.00

1 c Galli Sandro (2001) 19.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

1 a Stucki Marcel (2000) 19.00
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00

1 b Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 19.00
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.00
+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 19.00
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.75
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.75
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00

1 Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

1 a Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 18.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

1 b Walther Adrian (2001) 18.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00
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1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
+ Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Zumbrunn René (2001) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00

1 Wüthrich David (2000) 18.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 Schärz Rick (2001) 18.50
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 10.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 a Gyger Sandro (2000) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

1 b Graf Andri (2001) 18.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 18.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Spycher Stefan (2001) 18.25
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 Sohm Remo (2001) 18.25
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 18.25
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Gasser Beat (2001) 18.25
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.00
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.00

2 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 17.75
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.00

1 a Zingg Marc (2001) 17.25
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 17.25
- Danz Benoit (2001) 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 17.25
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50

1 a von Känel Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

1 b Thöni Reto (2001) 17.00
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50

1 Nägeli Jonas (2000) 17.00
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

1 Liechti Christof (2001) 17.00
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Gyger Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.00
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Sohm Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Graf Andri (2001) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.50


